Distributor of Microchip Technology: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of SY100EL16VAKC - IC RCVR DIFF 5V/3.3V 8-MSOP
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Microchip TechnologyMicrochip Technology
SY100EL16VAKCSY100EL16VAKC

SY10EL16VDXC DIE Commercial -3.0 to -5.5
SY100EL16VDXC DIE Commercial -3.0 to -5.5
PRODUCT ORDERING CODE
Ordering Package Operating VEE Range
Code Type Range (V)
SY10EL16VAZC Z8-1 Commercial -3.0 to -5.5
SY10EL16VAZCTR Z8-1 Commercial -3.0 to -5.5
SY100EL16VAZC Z8-1 Commercial -3.0 to -5.5
SY100EL16VAZCTR Z8-1 Commercial -3.0 to -5.5
SY10EL16VBZC Z8-1 Commercial -3.0 to -5.5
SY10EL16VBZCTR Z8-1 Commercial -3.0 to -5.5
SY100EL16VBZC Z8-1 Commercial -3.0 to -5.5
SY100EL16VBZCTR Z8-1 Commercial -3.0 to -5.5
SY10EL16VCZC Z8-1 Commercial -3.0 to -5.5
SY10EL16VCZCTR Z8-1 Commercial -3.0 to -5.5
SY100EL16VCZC Z8-1 Commercial -3.0 to -5.5
SY100EL16VCZCTR Z8-1 Commercial -3.0 to -5.5
SY10EL16VDZC Z16-2 Commercial -3.0 to -5.5
SY10EL16VDZCTR Z16-2 Commercial -3.0 to -5.5
SY100EL16VDZC Z16-2 Commercial -3.0 to -5.5
SY100EL16VDZCTR Z16-2 Commercial -3.0 to -5.5
SY10EL16VEZC Z8-1 Commercial -3.0 to -5.5
SY10EL16VEZCTR Z8-1 Commercial -3.0 to -5.5
SY100EL16VEZC Z8-1 Commercial -3.0 to -5.5
SY100EL16VEZCTR Z8-1 Commercial -3.0 to -5.5
SY10EL16VFZC Z8-1 Commercial -3.0 to -5.5
SY10EL16VFZCTR Z8-1 Commercial -3.0 to -5.5
SY100EL16VFZC Z8-1 Commercial -3.0 to -5.5
SY100EL16VFZCTR Z8-1 Commercial -3.0 to -5.5
                             6 / 10                             6 / 10
Distributor of Microchip Technology: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of SY100EL16VAKC - IC RCVR DIFF 5V/3.3V 8-MSOP
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
6
SY10EL16VA-VF
SY100EL16VA-VFMicrel
8 LEAD MSOP (K8-1)
Rev. 01
                             7 / 10                             7 / 10
Distributor of Microchip Technology: Excellent Integrated System Limited